Monthly Statistical Reporting
WV Code 15-2D-3

Building Entries
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Mail Room

Total

Other Measures

Daily DPAP Screenings
Dispensary Visits
Injections Administered
Flu Shots

Average
Fiscal 04-16

3,320
7,120
16,873
17,400
4,655
3,403
1,636
6,550
1,475
5,010
1,466

68,908

331
207
49

WYV Division of Protective Services

Capitol Police
April May June July August  September
2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017

6,508 7,063 7,141 6,286 5,252 1,406
14,505 15,423 15,896 13,423 14,174 11,923
25,249 27,602 29,730 25,646 27,760 23,281
5,603 711 1,599 1,786 2,430 2,240
4,396 6,008 4,691 5,335 6,031 5,242
2,165 2,670 2,328 2,321 2,480 2,079
7,842 8,623 8,690 8,002 8,200 5,030
2,287 2,110 1,868 1,889 2,136 1,858
36,832 37,459 36,466 31,959 38,166 32,780
1,526 1,680 1,499 1,414 1,674 1,482
106,913 109,349 109,908 98,061 108,303 87,321
1,288 959 789 582 713 571

204 149 189 168 146 204
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October
2017

1,072
12,861
25,000
2,422
5,182
2,083
8,020
2,162
34,293
1,458

94,553

659
182
26
21

November, 2017

November
2017

1,061
11,086
21,093

1,900

4,808

2,360

6,995

2,003
28,235

1,391

80,932

484
117



Division of Protective Services
Month: November 2017 Incident Report Matrix
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Building 1 134

Building 3 4

Building 4 1

Building 5 1

Building 6

Building 7 2

Building 8

Building 9

Building 10

Building 11

Building 13

Building 14

Building 15 1

Building 16 5 1

Building 17

Building 18

Building 19 1
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Building 20
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Division of Protective Services
Month: November 2017 Incident Report Matrix
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Building 21

0

Building 22

Building 23

Building 24

Building 25

Building 32

Building 33

Building 34

Building 36

Building 37

Building 74

Building 84

Building 86

Building 97

Laidley Field

Parking Lots
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Capitol Grounds

287

291

Off Complex

Totals PAGE 1 & 2:|
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| 391 | 421 |

9

| 863 |

Notes:

WYOPS FORM 068

Other: Parking Lots: 1) Vehicle start assist, 2) Suspicious suitcase left in unlocked vehicle; Capitol Grounds: 1) Verbal warning

issued to subject riding motorbike on grounds; Off Complex: 1) Officer conducted a wellness check, 2) Officers issued numerous
traffic citations/warnings, 3) Officer assisted Charleston Police with a motor vehicle accident, 4) Officers responded to alarms at

DOH 1340 Smith Street x 2, 5) Officers checked subjects with open containers - outstanding city warrants, subjects arrested; 6)

Officer present at Miner's Health and Safety Hearing
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