Building Entries		Average scal 04-16	April 2017	May 2017	June 2017	July 2017	August 2017	September 2017	October 2017	November 2017
building Littles	3	3,320	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017
	4	7,120	6,508	7,063	7,141	6,286	5,252	1,406	1,072	1,061
	5	16,873	14,505	15,423	15,896	13,423	14,174	11,923	12,861	11,086
	6	17,400	25,249	27,602 711 6,008	29,730	25,646	27,760 2,430	23,281	25,000	21,093
	7	4,655	5,603		1,599	1,786		2,240	2,422	1,900
	9	3,403	4,396		4,691	5,335	6,031	5,242	5,182	4,808
	11	1,636	2,165	2,670	2,328	2,321	2,480	2,079	2,083	2,360
	15 6,550		7,842	8,623	8,690	8,002	8,200	5,030	8,020	6,995
	17	1,475	2,287	2,110	1,868	1,889	2,136	1,858	2,162	2,003
	1	5,010	36,832	37,459	36,466	31,959	38,166	32,780	34,293	28,235
N	/lail Room	1,466	1,526	1,680	1,499	1,414	1,674	1,482	1,458	1,391
Total		68,908	106,913	109,349	109,908	98,061	108,303	87,321	94,553	80,932
Other Measures										
Daily DPAP Screenings		331	1,288	959	789	582	713	571	659	484
Dispensary Visits		207	204	149	189	168	146	204	182	117
Injections Administered		49	25	10	14	18	12	25	26	8
Flu Shots			0		0	0	0	92	21	5

Division of Protective Services Incident Report Matrix

Month: November 2017

Month: November 2017

Berth Thead Special Religion of the Special Control of the Special C HERNING AFTHEING **Total Building 1** 539 Building 3 4 4 Building 4 1 Building 5 1 Building 6 0 Building 7 2 2 **Building 8** 0 Building 9 0 **Building 10** 0 Building 11 0 **Building 13** 0 Building 14 0 **Building 15** 1 **Building 16** 6 5 **Building 17** 0 **Building 18** 0 **Building 19** 1 1 Building 20 0 Total: 21 555 0 0 0 1 391 134

	·	•	•		•		•	•		
Notes:	Other:									
WVDPS FORM 06B										Page 1

Division of Protective Services
Incident Report Matrix

						A Lattage L	adalistr		dis Bellaid	oetedi.		Linespecial	KILLIN, I				
				, ₁₀ 0	5	(ک	300		igi		, ₁₀ 5	(c),	XX.	, est	>		
		^		Edite		allade		፠	Beliat	alths	. edda	SelfBell		Madit	Dog		
	-9	SEITING IN	o\$s .;.	08 X	১ .১	y Die		Met i	SUE OF	5 Aller		Kill x	*(1/2/2 c)	lied C	alls	
	718EDA	ssins Liteit	Sigat	nd A Edite ind	Siddle	Their	Band	STECTI	Audit	a Allarina Durea	a Lite alattre	K-SCOL	. CIBYA	J.E.Hradrier	ted Door	other .	Total
Building 21		Ý	Ĭ		Y		•	7	V	,		y	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	7	7	7	0
Building 22																	0
Building 23																	0
Building 24																	0
Building 25																	0
Building 32																	0
Building 33																	0
Building 34										4							4
Building 36	1																1
Building 37																	0
Building 74																	0
Building 84						1											1
Building 86	1																1
Building 97																	0
Laidley Field																	0
Parking Lots						2										2	4
Capitol Grounds		1			1						1				287	1	291
Off Complex																6	6
		I -				1 .					1 .		_				
Totals PAGE 1 & 2:	5	2	0	0	2	4	0	0	1	25	2	0	1	391	421	9	863

Q.,

Notes: Other: Parking Lots: 1) Vehicle start assist, 2) Suspicious suitcase left in unlocked vehicle; Capitol Grounds: 1) Verbal warning issued to subject riding motorbike on grounds; Off Complex: 1) Officer conducted a wellness check, 2) Officers issued numerous

traffic citations/warnings, 3) Officer assisted Charleston Police with a motor vehicle accident, 4) Officers responded to alarms at

DOH 1340 Smith Street x 2, 5) Officers checked subjects with open containers - outstanding city warrants, subjects arrested; 6)

Officer present at Miner's Health and Safety Hearing

WVDPS FORM 06B Page 2